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20PCE FEATHERBOARD KIT OT-FBK-20PCE BY OLTRE

8001874
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This simple to position and simple to use 20Pce featherboard
(Feather Board) kit is a safety device to use when working
with stationary routers and powered saws such as table saws
and bandsaws. The featherboard applies pressure against the
workpiece, keeping it flat against the machine table or work
fence.

Features

Dual Axis Feather Board

Naturally aligns paralell to machine table using no-fuss two-
axis adjustment

Full reversible by flipping feather section over

Stackable - using the long bolts provided

Suits

Router Tables

Table Saws

Bandsaws and more

SKU Option

Price
OT-FBK-20PCE $44.95

Featherboard Kit
8001874
OT-FBK-20PCE
735745530351
Oltre

Tawain

195 mm
185 mm
80 mm

1.48 kg
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