

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm





## 20PCE FEATHERBOARD KIT OT-FBK-20PCE BY OLTRE





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8001874		OT-FBK-20PCE	\$44.95

Model	
Туре	Featherboard Kit
SKU	8001874
Part Number	OT-FBK-20PCE
Barcode	735745530351
Brand	Oltre
Country of Origin	
Manufactured in	Tawain
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Length	195 mm
Shipping Width	185 mm
Shipping Height	80 mm
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg



This simple to position and simple to use 20Pce featherboard (Feather Board) kit is a safety device to use when working with stationary routers and powered saws such as table saws and bandsaws. The featherboard applies pressure against the workpiece, keeping it flat against the machine table or work fence.

## Features

Dual Axis Feather Board Naturally aligns paralell to machine table using no-fuss twoaxis adjustment Full reversible by flipping feather section over

Stackable - using the long bolts provided

## Suits

Router Tables Table Saws Bandsaws and more